
Summer 2019 ESY        Page 1of  2 
Bus 20 
 
45 Bountiful     8:23 
 
10 Wood Duck    8:33 
 
18 Oriole Dr.    8:34 
 
32 Wild Iris      8:36 
 
10 Lupine Lane    8:38   
 
8 Brown Thrasher    8:44 
    
145 Osprey     8:48 
 
10 Johnsonburg Rd.   8:53 
 
5 Johnsonburg Rd.    8:55 
   
 
 
School starts at 9:00 
Dismiss at 12:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



           Page 2 of 2 
 
 
Summer 2019 ESY 
Bus 1 
 
 
Bus stop:  Junegrass/Indigo            8:50 
 
 
 
Bus stop:  Mallard/Indigo (by Coneflower)    8:52 
 
 
 
School starts at 9:00 
Dismiss at 12:00 
 


